The WS series zone temperature sensors are used in conjunction with the
ASIC/1-8x55 for measuring ambient zone temperature, and controlling
operation with afterhours push-button and variable user adjust for tenant
override. The sensor may also be used with older ASIC/1 controllers.
The wall-mounted sensor utilizes a precision thermistor to measure zone
temperature and deliver an analog signal to the ASIC/1 controller. The
thermistor's high resistance creates a large signal that eliminates lead wire
resistance problems.

Dimensions: Standard 4.50" x 2.75" x 1.0"
 (115mm x70mm x32mm)
How to Order: Order Number
100-SW ylno rosneS llaW
110-SW nottub-hsuP htiw rosneS llaW
Wall Sensor Variable User Adjust WS-021
Wall Sensor with Push-button and
   Variable User Adjust
WS-031
Wall Sensor with
   Variable User Adjust
   Membrane Push-button and
   Temperature Indicator
WS-041
WS-041 Wall Sensor
WS Series Features
• Room Temperature via
Thermistor 3 kohm @ 77 oF
(25 oC).
• Variable User Adjust
via slider potentiometer.
• Push-button for afterhours
operation (membrane type in
WS-041).
• Thermometer  temperature
indicator oF.
• Operator access
for SINC/1-1030.
• 8 pin Modular connector for
easy connection to controller.
WS Series
Wall Sensor with Variable Adjust,
Push-button and Thermometer Options
DOC-1482 (2019-12-18)  8088-668 529 http://www.asicontrols.com
R2 style enclosure
(no options pictured)
   Made in USA
Dimensions
1.15”
.920” 2.75”
4.51”
.785”
.890”
3.84”
2.25”
.600”
ASI Controls
Jumpers
SCP-XXX
Sensor
cable
W6
20 kohm Pot.
S1
R1
Membrane Switch
WS-0X1
W3 L+R+
W4 L-R-
W5 IN-2
IN-3
C1